
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 PROCUREMENT 124 days Thu 2/27/14 Mon 6/30/14

2 CONTRACT AWARDED 0 days Thu 2/27/14 Thu 2/27/14

3 SHOP DRAWINGS 124 days Thu 2/27/14 Mon 6/30/14

4 MATERIAL 
PURCHASING/FABRICATION

124 days Thu 2/27/14 Mon 6/30/14

5 MOBILIZATION/SITE SETUP 794 days Tue 7/1/14 Thu 9/1/16

6 MARSHALL MATRIALS 31 days Tue 7/1/14 Thu 7/31/14

7 SEA LIFT TRANSPORT 2014 32 days Fri 8/1/14 Mon 9/1/14

8 SEA LIFT TRANSPORT 2015 32 days Sat 8/1/15 Tue 9/1/15

9 SEA LIFT TRANSPORT 
2016/DEMOBILIZATION

32 days Mon 8/1/16 Thu 9/1/16

10 UTILIDOR REPLACEMENT 2014 23 days Fri 9/5/14 Sat 9/27/14

11 AREA 1 - INSTALL ACCESS VAULTS, 
WYE AND PIPE

16 days Fri 9/5/14 Sat 9/20/14

12 DEMOBILIZATION 2014 7 days Sun 9/21/14 Sat 9/27/14
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Project: RESOULTE BAY UTILIDO

Date: Thu 3/6/14


